Asher Sna (LKKAuto)

From: Claims Dept of CTl <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 9 July 2019 10:48 AM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Admin A

Cc: Ong Chin Kiat; Alfred Toh; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: [MANDATE REQUEST] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBB8513A (Ol
SNM13D200909C02/3{ock) AND 5LVB424A (TP : LKK REF - CC6/CTI19003226/Upa3) an
20/02/2019

Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Completed

LKK REF - CC6/CTI19003226/Upa3
CTI REF - SNM19D200909C02/3(ock)

Dear Asher
We refer to your emails pertaining to the above matter.
Please proceed to resolve the property damage claim at $22,415.95.

We await your payment advice to enable Chin Kiat to act accordingly.

Best Regards

Alfred Toh

Senior Executive

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #XX-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID : (65) 6389 6183

FAX: (65) 6224 7478

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.comichinataipingsg/ | WeChat: A ¥4 Taiping SG

Disclalmer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information
Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient,
please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any coples of it thereafter.

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) [mailto:AsherSng@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 9 luly, 2019 9:47 AM

To: Claims Dept of CTl <claimsdept @sg.cntaiping.com>; Ong Chin Kiat <chinkiat.ong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: Alfred Toh <alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chee So Chow <sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: RE: [MANDATE REQUEST] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBBE513A (OI: SNM19D200909C02/3{ock)
AND 5LVB424A (TP : LKK REF - CC6/CT119003226/Upa3) on 20/02/2019

Hi Sir,

We refer to the email dated 02/07/2019.



Kindly let us have your approval as third party is chasing for settlement.

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Asher Sng | Coase Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

phone: $841-6051 | email: gsherng@ikkauto.com | fox: 6741-4108
Bl 51, Paya Ul Industrial Pork, Ui Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Claims Dept of CTl <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 2 July 2019 4:31 PM

To: Ong Chin Kiat <chinkiat.ong@sg.cntaiping.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: [MANDATE REQUEST] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBB8513A (01 : CTI - TBA) AND SLV8424A
(TP : LKK REF - CC6/CTI19003226/Upa3) on 20/02/2015

FYA

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) [mailto:AsherSng@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 2 July, 2019 10:47 AM

To: Claims Dept of CTl <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: Ong Chin Kiat <chinkiat.ong@sg.cntaiping.com>; Alfred Toh <alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: [MANDATE REQUEST] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBB8513A (01 : CTI - TBA) AND SLV8424A (TP :
LKK REF - CC6/CTI19003226/Upa3) on 20/02/2019

Your ref : TBA
Qur ref : CC6/CTI19003226/Uea3s2

Dear Sirs,
We refer to the above matter.

The accident occurred when our insured rear ended third party vehicle. We are of the opinion that BOLA scenario 27 is
applicable for this matter. Liability is not in our insured’s favour.

We did clarify with insured the nature of the accident and he's aware that NCD (if any) would be affected.

We seek your approval to offer repairer " FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD" at $22,415.95 (all-in).

The summary is as follows: -

Amount Claimed Amount Revised

1. Cost of Repairs (with GST) $47,625.49 $20,613.95
2. Loss of Rental (74days x 5180) $13,320.00 S 1,800.00 (15days x $120)
3. LTA Search Fee 5 2.00 5 2.00
Total S 60,947.49 $22,415.95

Enclosed here with all the relevant documents for your perusal.



For your approval please.

Thank You.

Best Regaords,

Asher Sng | Cose Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

phione: 4841-6051 | emall; ashersng@lkkauto.com | fax: 4741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5[408%33)

From: Claims Dept of CT| <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.coms

Sent: Thursday, 28 February 2019 9:55 AM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@|kkauto.com>

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com>; CS A Team <cs-a@Ikkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.coms;
Ong Chin Kiat <chinkiat.ong@sg.cntaiping.comz

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBB8513A (O : CTI - TBA) AND SLV8424A (TP : LKK REF -
CCB/CTI19003226/Upa3) on 20/02/2019

Dear Mei Kwan,
Attached our insured GIA report.,

Thank you.

Regards,

Ong Chin Kiat
Assistant Claims Executive
Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
Direct (65) 6389 6174

Fax (65)6224 7174 /6224 7478

WWW.SQ cntaiping.com

NNV ERSARY

In Simgapare sinee [918

Disclaimer .

This message is confidential, its contents do not constitute a commitment by China Taiping Insurance fSingapore) Ple. Ltd except
where provided for in a written agreement between vou and China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Lid. Any unauthorized disclosure,
use or dissemination, either in whole or partial, is prohibited If vou are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the
sender immediately.



From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 28 February, 2019 8:29 AM

To: Claims Dept of CTi <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping com>

Cc: Ong Chin Kiat <chinkiat.ong@sg.cntaiping.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; CS A Team <cs-

......

a@lkkauto.com=>; Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com>
Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBB8513A (01 : CTi - TBA) AND 5LV8424A (TP : LKK REF -

CC6/CT119003226/Upa3) on 20/02/2019

* ’

SAVE AS TO COSTS
Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter.

Kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Thank vou.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 20 February, 2019 5:51 PM

To: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com

Cc: Ong Chin Kiat <chinkiat.ong@sg.cntaiping.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; CS A Team <cs-
a@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com=

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBB8513A (01 : CTI - TBA) AND SLV8424A (TP : LKK REF -
CC6/CTI19003226/Upa3) on 20/02/2019

‘WITHOUT PREJUDICE’
SAVE AS TO COSTS
Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

We have inspected TP vehicle SLV 8424A at M/s Fastech Auto Pte Ltd - Kaki Bukit on a WP basis and TP repairer
proposed for a direct settlement.

Enclosed for your perusal is:
- TP GIA report

Please be informed that the estimated cost of repair is not ready yet.
We will revert to you on preliminary advice in due course.

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.



Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge Hsiao Tong and she can be contacted at DID: 6742 3197,
To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank vou.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiEwan@ lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408033)

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit hitp://www.symanteccloud.com

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit htip://www.symanteccloud.com




FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay
Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67465405/ 67465376 Fax No: 67458520
Tax Reg No: 2000062621

Date: 24.04.2019

China Taiping Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd
3 Anson Road
#16-00 Springleal Tower

Singapore 079909
Attn: Motor Claim Department
Dear Sir'Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES : SLV 8424A / GBB 5813A ON 20.02.2019

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no:  SLV 8424A | which was involved
in the captioned accident with vour insured vehicle no:  GBB 8513A . The vehicle owner has requested and
authorized us to assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of vour insured driving, we are submitting these claims for
your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant,

1y Cost of Repair (inclusive of GST) £ 20,613.95
2y Loss of Rental b 13.320.00
3)  GIA Search Fee 5 2.00
5 33,933.95
We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:
a) Final Repair Invoice b) Car Rental Invoice / Agreement
) GlA Search Result d) Letter of Authorisation, etc...
) GIA Report ) Police Report
gl 1I/'C & Driving Licence h) Insurance Certificate

i) Vehicle Registration Log Card

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer’s claims
as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to
any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you.
Yours faithfully, y
2 h'i ;

Jason Tang (jason(@fastechauto.com.sg)
For Fastech Auto Ple Lid



Cecilia ChunE (LKK Auto)

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent: Monday, 15 April 2019 12:56 PM

To: KIANJINBUILDER@YAHOO.COM'

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: Your ref: GBB 8513A ( Our ref: CC6/CTI19003226/Uga3 ) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBEB

8513A & SLV 84244 ON 20/02/2019 *=*

Our Ref: CC6/CTI19003226/Uga3

15 APRIL 2019

XIANJIN BUILDER 88 PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBB 8513A & SLV 8424A ON 20/02/2019

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd to resolve the claim
against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate
for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us
within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the
matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this
negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of
liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.

Best Regards,

Cecilia Chong | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CecilinChong@lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51. Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #0z-25 | S(408033)

¥y ISES

Save the Earth- Frint only when necessary-



DATE :10.0i.2a19

Tﬂ . .': fl..l'f"..- r-l S TG Lr_-._lf anie {_.ﬁ; P--J'LF'J.".’- ] Fr'i .'_‘_"-_

RE . ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLENO. 5LV 2434A [TBR 9538
ALONG rte lowiard o rLE..\ b .Ir.r-:. JAell i = S|
ON. 2032.2019

I'We, HKHDLDIRynNMzSE Binle TAHYA

of (NRIC No./ROC No.) 54%3bo2kR

of blKk 3337 4ichur freet 3 Hi%-19%  <9ipa A01(€. _Thi 333
owner of vehicle no, L‘J <= o inconsideration of M/s FA‘?TEC}H AUTO

PTE LTD repairing my/our vehmle 5LV 4% B at my/four instruction and hereby
authorise M/s FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD to demand claim settlement whatever

amount settled/payable by the Insurance Company and/or third party or to commence legal

proceedings, if necessary, under my name, for the cost of repairs, car rental and/or loss of use,
etc. and to their appointing solicitor to act for me/us in respect of the said accident/claim and

all claimed and/or settled shall belong to them absolutely.

[/We further agree and undertake to indemnify them against the above-mentioned claim cost

which may arisen therewith.

Signature of Owner : —

KHAIRUMNISA i

Name of Owner :




*** This Discharge Youcher applis
for his properly damage
injuries clm andfor
Further, the siilement terms a s
evidence to prejudice mo the clamanl’s

ersooal injunes clein

sndler other unimsured losses claim arising of the

MOTOR_CLAIMS DISCHARGE VOUCHER  Whiect mater in this action
Policy No : DMCVSMN3I0BR1091800 Claim Mo : SHMLSDZ00909C0OZ/3
Claimant : KHAIRDHNNISA BINTE YAHYR
Amount : 88%522,415.95

DOLLARS TWENTY TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTEEN AND CENTS
NINETY FIVE ONLY.

I/We agree to accept the above mentiocned amount to he paid to mefus in full &
final settlement of all claims, costs & disbursements for injuries / damages
sustained by me/us through an accident involving

Claimant Vehicle Na. : SLV B424a
Insured Vehicle Wo. : GBB BS513A
Date of Loss 1 20/02/20149
Place of Accident : CTE TWDS AYE B4 BRADDELL EXIT

IN CONSIDERATION of the payment made to mefus of the aforementioned sum by
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD., I/We agree absalutely to
discharge CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAFORE) FTE. LTD. and/or

Insured Nams : XIANJIN BUILDER E8&8 PTE LTD
Driver Hame : EHANG XIANJIN

from all claims, present or future in respect of all loss, injury or damage
sustained by mefus arising out of the said accident.

T acknowledge that this payment is made without admission of liability on the
part of CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

(1) General Damages 58
(2) Cost of Repair/Bsxesss 55 20,613.95
(3} Loss of se/RentaliBasning 55 1,800.00
(4) GIAfFolice Reports/

Investigation Results/Search Fees 5% 2.00
{5) Medical Reports/Expenses 5%
{6) SBurvey Fees/Towing Fee/Disbursement =44
{7} Cast includinq Disbursement 55

TOTAL & = = o a0 o & @ravsieiy 5 % ¢ 5B 22,415.95

Claimant Mame : KHAIRUNMISA BINTE YAHYA HRIC No : S8436025B

Signature

7 {;5:f - I /
: -"nk'e}é- Date : 155 !(:i



TAX INVOICE

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520
Tax Reg No: 200006262D

Tax Invoice : 20908
China Taiping Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

3 Anson Road Date :24.04.2019
#16-00 Springleal Tower Vehicle No (SLV 84244
Singapore 079909 Make/Model :TOYOTA NOAH
Chassis'Eng#t  :
Attn : Motor Claim Department Accident Date  :20.02.2019
Claim No :
Reference 0219 -20908
Policy No
Amount
To proceed on lump sum repair 5% 19265.37
E. & O.E. Total : S3 19265.37
GST (@ 7% : S8 1348.58

Amount Due © 8% 20613.95

for FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD
All Invoices are subjected to GST




DYNAMIC CAR RENTAL

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46 Autobay

Singapore 417883
Tel No: 6741 7244 / 6746 5405 Fax No: 6745 8520 / 6746 5786

Co. Reg No: 52928467K

To: KHAIRUNNISA BINTE YAHY A Invoice : DCR-2019-04-18

Date : 04.04.2019
Agreement No : 20581
Payvment Term:: LOD

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Rental charges for vehicle : SLJ 5058D ( 0219-20908 ) S 7,560.00
Rental Period from 21.02.2019 to 04.04.2019
E.&0. E. Total § 7,560.00
KIAO QIAN

for Dynamic Car Rental



Dynamic Car

Rental

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883.

TEL:

(+65) 6741 7244, 6746 5405 FAX: (+65) 6745 8520, 6746 5786

Co. Reg. No. 52928467K

RENTAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

20581

Namu Revd | REG. Nao AR M
7 Wharunmiss Binte Tahya e =
ADOFESS <[ Jgox DIESEL | PETHOL ‘ E 1|z |3f4 [ F
- [T DATE & TIME IN
IN
I, 4.20i8 = |\ pm
KM DATE & TIME GUT
ouT T - [\awm
— KM TIME USED
DAIVEN
NAMED\& IVER
), u% hadi B &%ﬂ\: |
DRIV EMCE NG DATE OF IRY ] PLACE OF ISSLE HOURS | &5
 S8M13583p 1
PASSPOAT NO DATE OF ISSUE PLACE OF ISSUE L} l DAYS | @38
| 130 § 1560
DRIVING LICENCE NO DATE OF EXPIRY PLACE OF ISSUE MONTHS | B8
PASSPORT NO DATE OF I55UE PLACE OF ISSUE BY INITIALLING, RENTER | suptoTaL
AGREES 7O PAY ADD FEE
FOR COLLISION DAMAGGES
IMPORTANT NOTES: WAVER [C.0W.)
This vehiche (e icentced io carry 04 possongars ony,
o rafunid ik oa given lor vehicke melure sarly TOTAL AENTAL
No refund wil be given bor pesiod loft in vehicks,
ET;;?:NT vy Brst BA000 under socfion | & 110 any scckéen pais loss o samings while demaged vehicla BELNVERY FEE
Hitar is lisbio b pay G parking tea and fralic summanses.
Wehicle ralurn during office hour angy COLLECTION FEE
ha Servion an Public Holdey and Sundiv. x
EXCESS: B
s~ Ui 4 B Rl S0 ;'EH oAy $Ei-] WEEK EEH MONTH
*Sac 1 - Lsed in 5'pora Coly (SG02000
“Spa | - Lsed Ouiside 5'pors Caly :5G04000
“Gec Il - Usad Oulside 5 pora Onfy (SG0E000 BY INITIA
Wisctgan Excass In 5 pate; SE0100 AGREEER TLDL .F:‘qf"l" AHEET-FI:EE
Wiscraen Excess Oulside §'pore: SG0R00 Fom F'E‘FI L ACCI DENT
ADDITIONAL CONDITIONS: INSURANCE (PAL)
* Gedgraghical arshs’ Smpapore & Wost Malaysa.
* Dwiver musl e
) 1B yeary old and atxove;
&) hodding o walid talevant class of dreving license x
* Anditioral Own Darmage Evcess of G81,000 (4 appiicabie far any ramediuninamed drivers wha: PER DAY PEH WEEK PER MONTH
a} ahe 22 o 23 vears oki; 5 [ g
b} &0 66 10 70 years oki:
ci. with driving expsrience of 1 year o iess than 2 years 0 Sngapses o the mievant tasses of divieg
licenss. FPREFAYMENT TOTAL CHARGE
® - Addiione All Cinmp ineass of 552,000 s appicable for any namedienamen divers whe!
8] 18 years old io 21 yeans oid andior
) s 71 ymars oid and above andior CHECK DEROSIT i
o} with driving expenance o less than 1 year on the elevant classes of dring icanse T |
CASH
* Upon ssturreng the' rsplacemant vehicle. wols must ansune that all expansive and important tems o be
refmdved away from thes replacerent yehicle. Wed will not be responsiale for any reporting of such losses.
RECEIFT MO, METT CHARGE
* Hirer i liable o pary first S4000 under secton & 11 in any scoitent phie loss of sarning while damage vehica
i Wrdiai o,
|
Hirer is responsitls WMIMTMW.N Excess AMOUNT DUE / REFUND
1o the THIRD PARTY DAMAGE / INJURY claims,
| HAVE READ THE TEAMS AND CONDITIONS OM BOTH SIDES
OF THIS RENTAL AGREEMENT AMD AGREE THEREOF
SIGNED BY THE PARTIESHERETDOM THE ..o — s I T e s et ey e e e o

DYWAMIC CAR RENTAL

2.

X

RENTER'S/DRIVER'S SIGNATURE




DYNAMIC CAR RENTAL

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46 Autobay

Singapore 417883
Tel No: 6741 7244 / 6746 5405 Fax No: 6745 8520 / 6746 5786

Co. Reg No: 52928467K

To: KHAIRUNNISA BINTE YAHYA Invoice - DCR-2019-02-42

Date : 21.02.2019
Agreement No : 20336
Payment Term:: LOD

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Rental charges for vehicle : SKJ 1375D ( 0219-20908 ) S 5,760.00
Rental Period from 20.01.2019 to 21.02.2019
E.&0O.E. Total $  5,760.00
XIAOQ QIAN

for Dynamic Car Rental



Dynamic Car

Rental

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883

TEL: (+65) 6741 7244, 6746 5405 FAX: (+65) 6745 8520, 6746 5786
Co. Reg. No. 52928467K

AENTAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

No.20336

M
o thﬁ_vun niss

[ REG Ha

MAKE MODEL

EIn‘tE th o
w)

ADDRESS

:T—‘tﬁg?hsj) | DIESEL ] PETROL I!E |'1.'-1

112 |34

AT DATE & TIME IN
b8 21.2.2019- laym
KM DATE 8 TIME GUT
L 19 . 1. 23018- A 30am
K TIME USED
DRIVEN

L

MAME TJUEH
-a.u.'l 'ﬂﬂ-&l
DAVING LICENGE KD

Elﬁ ﬁﬁz aﬁil

[ PLACE OF ISSUE

| DATE OF EXPIRY HOURS | &5%
__Sgw135530 | . -
PASSPORT NO DATE OF [S5UE PLACE OF ISSUE paAYs | @sg ;
- | 32, P | 139 3 5Tka
A NAMED DRIVER WEEKS | @58
'DRVING LICENGE NO DATE OF EXFIRY PLACE OF ISSUE MONTHS | @28
PASSPOAT NO DATE OF ISSUE | PLACE OF IS5UE BY INITIALLING, RENTER | sUpToTAL
AGREES TO PAY ADD FEE
FOR COLLISION DAMAGES
IMPORTANT NOTES: WAIVER (C.DW.)
Thim yEMciE s koenced o oarry 04 poss0ngars arvy,
Mo rafund wit ba given o wahicle rehims sarly TOTAL REMTAL
Mo rafund Wil os phven for penod eft in vehicla
Hirar s st 10 pay fest S4000 under seation | & I in any socissn (e less o aormings whlle demaged yenite
w1 wtider repair DELIVEAY FEE
Wimr jii fiole: fo pay &l parking fea and tmfc summanses
Weriche-ralum Saring office hour ansy, ’; ETION FEE
Mo Senear on Public Holday andl Sindey x
EXCESS: PER DAY  PER WEEK i MONTH
*Sec i~ Usen i Spore Oaly 5602000 5 g EE
*Son Il - Usad in Spode Cnly “BED2000
“Seg | - Usett Outslde-5 pore Coly  SG0A000
“Sec )l < Usisd D-.II:H?! Fpone Qinly SEDA0O0 |
Wiszrapn Excess In Siporer SGDTO0 E;,F:gg% ;‘:¥ EI:ESEEE:
| Wiscraon Expese Oulsids S pore: BGDE00 FOR PEHEQN#LME}DENT
ADDITIONAL CONDITIONS: INSURANCE (P.A& r'}'
° Geograghios nreas: Sngapors & Wesl Malspsa,
* Drwar must ba
1 16 yoars alo-and atave;
i) hoiding & wvalio refevant chiss of driving iikonse x
* " Addibanal Own Domape Exceus of S51,000 is applicabia fe any namatlunnamed cnvers who PER DAY PER WEEK PER MONTH
a) age 22 1o 33 years ol 5 5 g
bl mga 6610 70 vears ol
&) ifh driving oxparience of 1y 0 fess fhan 2 vears |Sinpapofe on e e Hasses of diving
Ao PREPAYMENT TOTAL CHARGE
© Madilional All Clarns okcees ol S52,000 s sppicable e any nemadiumnanssd divers whi e
B} 15 A48 years ald 10 21 years okl arndior
bl &5 71 years‘old ang above andior CHECK el
&1 Wil dting exparkmie of less Man 1 year on ife elevant olisses of mang koange
CaAsSH
" lpan:rafurniitig the replacemoni vehicle, you must eneune ihat all expenain &nd Impotan] fems o be
ramasd away trom this replecsmant webicss, Wall will nol ba respansile farany mpomng of such lossas '
AECEIPT NOQ NETT CHARGE
© Hires ialinble 1o pay first S4000 undsr-section |& 1| nany acciden] phisioss-of sarmng whils damage vahicle
IE ungar resair
Hirar is responsibie for Additional $4,000.00 Excess AMOUNT DUE / REFUND
o the THIRD PARTY DAMAGE / INJURY clalms..

I HAVE AEAD THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS ON BOTH SIDES
OF THIS RENTAL AGREEMENT AND AGREE THEREOF.

SIGNED BY THE FARTIES HERETOONTHE ...

X

R =
nvymm CAR RENTAL

X

-3

RENTER'S/DRIVER'S SIGNATURE




200202019 Invaice

YA GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
" GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

& Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580

I"SURANCE Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030

Lull ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to Spm
= i ti L oD177
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE C©S1 Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No: GR-19-027077
Date of Request: 20/02/2019 Your Ref Mo: Online Purchase
Kim Chwees Auto Pte Ltd

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48
AutoBay@Kaki Bukit

Singapore 417883
Dear SirfMadam,
Enauiry Date 20/02/2019
quiry By Tang Kok Wee, Allan
TP Vehicle MNo. GBBES13A
Accident Date 2000212019
Enquiry Result
TF Vehicle No. Insurer Period of Insurance Insurer Tel. No.
GBEBB&13A China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 30/12/2018-29/12/2019 6389 6111
Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of
Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of

or in connection with the reports or their images,

.
inis is a computer generated document and requires no signature,

https:/lsingapore. merimen.com/claimsfindex cfm?fusebox=MTRsas&fuseaction=dsp _geninvip&refid=20620504CFID=486503028CFTOKEN=a5a... 1/2



20002/2019 Invoice

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
'GENERAL RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

& Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
INSURANCE Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
ML ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm
fi 17
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE ST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Cur Ref No; GR-19-027077
Date of Request: 20/02/2019 Your Ref No: Online Purchase
Kim Chwee Auto Pte Lid
1 Kaki Bukit Avenue & #01-48
AutoBay@Kaki Bukit
Singapore 417883
Dear Sir'fMadam,

LEnauiry Date 20/02/2019

nquiry By Tang Kok Wee, Allan

TP Vehicle No, GEBB513A
Accident Date 20/02/2019
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (5%)
TP Insurer Enguiry 1.87
GST Amount 0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 2.00
Thank You.
This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.
For GIARMC Official use:
Date:
[X] GIRO [ ] Cash [ | Cheque

.
hllpﬁ:.f.l'singapara.meﬁm&n.mmn'ﬂiaims-'fndex.t;fm'?I’us.ebnx=MTRsa5&Iuseacllon‘—-ﬁsu_geninvtp&raﬁd:E-DBEI’_‘IEI.‘]&CFID:4HESUBG2&CFTDKEN=EEE. .



